11
 EQUIPOS
INTARCON
 Refrigeration Units
11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4

OM
CATÁLOGO GENERAL / General Catalogue 2024
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
INTARCON units are identified unequivocally according to the following criteria in
their nomenclature:
R-134a Y
R-290  D
R-449A G
R-452A B
Axial condensation N
Centrifugal condensation C
Water condensation H
Weatherproof I
Ultra-slim L
Cubic-type evaporator Q
Double flow evaporator D
Quasi-static evaporator U
Wine cellar evaporator G
Scroll compressor, axial condensation S
Scroll compressor, centrifugal condensation SC
Rotary compressor P
VRC system, axial condensation V
VRC system, centrifugal condensation CV
Vertical V
Roof-top R
Door P
Horizontal H
Low noise F
Wall-type M
Double flow D
Commercial cubic-type C
Compact C
Split system S
Condensing unit D
Chiller W
Positive temperature M
Negative temperature B
High temperature A
High relative humidity H
Wine cellar V
Dry-cooler C
M S H - CQ G - 40 054
SERIE VERSION MODEL
CONFIGURATION
APPLICATION
STRUCTURE
Construction size
Compressor capacity
MODEL
REFRIGERANT
VERSION
G
11.3
www.impafri.com 252
EQUIPOS DE APLICACIONES
ESPECIALES
Specials Units
11.3
QUASI-STATIC
Tropicalized design for ambient temperature up to 45 ºC
Thermostatic expansion valve
Centrifugal version for a ducted outlet of condenser hot air
CONSERVACIÓN  Y MADURACIÓN DE CARNE
Diseño tropicalizado para temperatura ambiente de 45 ºC.
Válvula de expansión termostática.
Versión con condensación centrífuga.
EQUIPOS DE ALTA HUMEDAD
Evaporador de tipo plafón de doble flujo,
dimensionado para aplicaciones de alta